
DEER CREEK BAND PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR LIST 

Key: Fl—Flute, Cl—Clarinet, Ob—Oboe, Bsn—Bassoon, Trpt—Trumpet, FH—French Horn 
          Trb—Trombone, Bar—Baritone,  Tba—Tuba,  Perc—Percussion, Drm—Drumset   

 
***Instructor will travel to DCMS or CSH for lessons 

Bold—Instructor has current DCMS students  
*Instructor is located at the Achord Music Studio, South Broadway, Littleton 

 
Woodwinds 

Kim Horn***  Fl/Sax/Beg. Cl           (719) 238-0570/kimhornflute@gmail.com 

Mary Anne Fleet Fl/Cl/Ob/Bsn           (Music & Arts, Bowles Store) 303-973-0977 

Michael Weaver Fl/Cl/Sax/Bsn            cfsatb@yahoo.com/303-573-1717 (Denver) 

Mark Harris  Sax             harrimar@msudenver.edu   (Metro State) 

Heather Davis*  Cl             303-882-8679/hdavis7821@comcast.net 

Chuck Florian*  Fl/Cl/Sax                      303-730-1101/chuck@littletonmusic.org 

Michael Vigliotti* Ob/Bsn            303-399-4330/Michael@denveroboe.com 

Penny Harris*   Cl/Sax             303-408-0999/pennyrose123@comcast.net 

Patricia Surman Fl             psurman@msudenver.edu (Metro State) 

Carrie Green  Fl/Cl             720-400-3633/CJGreen@jeffco.k12.co.us 

 

Brass 

Jeremy Fallis***   Trpt/Trb/Bar/Tuba    805-990-5780/jeremyfallismusic@gmail.com 

Don Williams                Trpt         970-518-5566/303-465-0611 drwrtrumpet@yahoo.com 

Missy Steinbock* Trpt            303-458-7069/missysteinbock@gmail.com 

Bob Gillis*  Trpt            303-798-2500/notes@bob-gillis.com 

Bron Wright  Trb            bwrigh41@msudenver.edu (Metro State) 

Michael Allen  Bar/Tba           mallen82@msudenver.edu (Metro State) 

Cathy Wahl  FH            Cathy.wahl@jeffco.k12.co.us (Ken Caryl MS) 

 

 

Percussion 

Kevin Keith  Perc/Drm            (989) 600-8074 (CSH Percussion Director) 

Jake Bergeron  Perc/Drm            303-904-0488/littletondrum@gmail.com 

Dan Cavaliere  Perc/Drm            DCavalie@jeffco.k12.co.us (Dunstan MS) 
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